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Anlage
Konigsgartenstr. 1 (gegeniber), 55583 Bad Kreuznach
m 0175 1070055 kontakt@tgbme.de

Sportwart/in
Schuster, Andreas
T 01512 6444275 a.schuster78@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Schuster, Andreas

T 01512 6444275 a.schuster78@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Welschbach, Norbert
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Damen 30 1 (4er)
MF: Melanie Kramer
m 0176 56543508; welschme@gmail.com
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Welschbach, Irmgard
Kramer, Melanie
Speth, Sabrina
Schopperth, Susanne
Valerius, Sarah
Sommer, Theresa
Link, Carina
Willenblicher, Theresa
Denn, Marisa
Schauss, Franziska
Ostrowski, Aydan Yeliz (TUR¥)
Lucas-Jost, Gertrud
Schuster, Isabell
Muller, Khatuna
Christian, Heike
Valerius, Iris

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

25750715
28703613
28502910
28202201
28751129
28890927
28703564
29354975
28603293
29053733
28892057
24902693
28453409
28353554
26603454
26002984

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,2
LK15,7
LK19,3
LK20,6
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LK23,3
LK24,3
LK24,0
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
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